
East Invicta Master Championships
Saturday April 5th
at Kings School Recreation Centre, Canterbury
Warm up 1615hrs     ‐     Sign in closes 1615hrs

EVENT 1 Men 200yrs  200m F/S Team          
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:11.20  2:14.30 261 1/H1
2 Margate SC Margate 2:11.20 2:14.30 261 2/H1
3 Hythe Aqua Hythe 2:13.32 2:16.47 249
4 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:14.19 2:17.36 244

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury  2:11.20  2:14.30 261 1/H1
2 Margate SC Margate 2:11.20 2:14.30 261 2/H1
3 Hythe Aqua Hythe 2:13.32 2:16.47 249
4 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:14.19 2:17.36 244

EVENT 2 Women 200 yrs 200m F/S Team        
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Margate SC Margate  2:45.12  2:49.02 194
2 Hythe Aqua Hythe 2:53.81 2:57.91 166

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Margate SC Margate  2:45.12  2:49.02 194
2 Hythe Aqua Hythe 2:53.81 2:57.91 166

EVENT 3 Mens Open 50m Backstroke           
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 29.88 30.25 449
2 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 35.68 35.87 269

25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 42.4 42.4 163
30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 35.46 34.4 305
35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 34.78 33 346



2 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 42.22 40.61 185
40/44 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 37.22 35.14 287
2 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 38.84 36.67 252
3 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 42.25 39.04 209

45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 31.75 28.63 530
2 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 34.06 30.51 438
3 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 41.06 37.26 240

50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 44.12 38.68 215
2 Adrian DAVIES 52 Hythe 53.25 46.68 122

55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 41.19 34.34 307
2 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 47.1 39.62 200

60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Philip MOO 61 Hythe 44.27 35.83 270
2 Martin NEWLAND 64 Hythe 46.19 36.18 262

65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Geoff COCKS 68 Margate 48.77 36.32 259
2 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury 1:21.19 1:02.84 50

70/74 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Graham LING 70 Hythe 50.18 36.32 259
2 Robin PATES 73 Co Cant'bury 50.41 34.78 296
3 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury 51.77 36.32 259

  David STAVELEY 72 Hythe DNC
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury  2:19.87  1:29.48 17
80 Yrs/Over Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter WILSON 86 Co Cant'bury  1:38.50 48.85 106
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 31.75 28.63 530



2 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 29.88 30.25 449
3 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 34.06 30.51 438
4 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 34.78 33 346
5 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 41.19 34.34 307
6 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 35.46 34.4 305
7 Robin PATES 73 Co Cant'bury 50.41 34.78 296
8 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 37.22 35.14 287
9 Philip MOO 61 Hythe 44.27 35.83 270

10 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 35.68 35.87 269
11 Martin NEWLAND 64 Hythe 46.19 36.18 262
12 Graham LING 70 Hythe 50.18 36.32 259
13 Geoff COCKS 68 Margate 48.77 36.32 259
14 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury 51.77 36.32 259
15 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 38.84 36.67 252
16 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 41.06 37.26 240
17 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 44.12 38.68 215
18 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 42.25 39.04 209
19 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 47.1 39.62 200
20 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 42.22 40.61 185
21 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 42.4 42.4 163
22 Adrian DAVIES 52 Hythe 53.25 46.68 122
23 Peter WILSON 86 Co Cant'bury 1:38.50 48.85 106
24 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury 1:21.19 1:02.84 50
25 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury 2:19.87 1:29.48 17

EVENT 4 Womens Open 50m Backstroke         
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Chloe HOWES 20 Folkestone 39.06 39.55 305
25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham 35.34 35.13 436
2 Melanie PARRIS 27 Hythe 37.72 37.5 358

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Claire REID 33 Hythe 45 43.82 224
2 Patricia ELLIS 34 Hythe 50.94 49.41 156

35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 41.99 39.84 299
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 39.94 36.47 390
2 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 40.36 36.39 392
3 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 51.77 46.37 189



50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ginny FELL 52 Hythe 46.19 40.49 285
2 Linda DAVIES 50 Hythe 56.56 50.31 148

55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury 45.34 38.81 323
2 Claire MARTIN 56 Margate 50.75 43.07 236

60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia PARRIS 60 Hythe  1:05.59 53.63 122
65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia LING 66 Hythe  1:00.22 46.04 193
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe  1:16.81 49.14 159
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham 35.34 35.13 436
2 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 40.36 36.39 392
3 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 39.94 36.47 390
4 Melanie PARRIS 27 Hythe 37.72 37.5 358
5 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury 45.34 38.81 323
6 Chloe HOWES 20 Folkestone 39.06 39.55 305
7 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 41.99 39.84 299
8 Ginny FELL 52 Hythe 46.19 40.49 285
9 Claire MARTIN 56 Margate 50.75 43.07 236

10 Claire REID 33 Hythe 45 43.82 224
11 Patricia LING 66 Hythe 1:00.22 46.04 193
12 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 51.77 46.37 189
13 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe 1:16.81 49.14 159
14 Patricia ELLIS 34 Hythe 50.94 49.41 156
15 Linda DAVIES 50 Hythe 56.56 50.31 148
16 Patricia PARRIS 60 Hythe 1:05.59 53.63 122

EVENT 5 Mens Open 100m Freestyle           
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 58.93 59.66 459
2 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 1:04.03 1:04.37 365

25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.



1 Greg WOOD 29 Hythe 59.97 59.24 469
2 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 1:18.20 1:18.20 204

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe  1:01.93  1:00.07 450
2 Alex WOOD 31 Hythe 1:05.07 1:03.84 375

35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate 59.03 56.53 540
2 Scott WISEMAN 38 Ashford Town 1:07.06 1:03.93 373
3 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 1:16.93 1:14.00 240

40/44 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury  1:02.13 58.66 483
2 Noel SUTTON 43 Margate 1:09.59 1:04.67 360
3 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 1:12.97 1:08.89 298
4 Francis LING 41 Hythe 1:17.54 1:12.84 252
5 Darren FOSKETT 44 Dover Life 1:31.43 1:24.49 161

45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life  1:02.69 56.53 540
2 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 1:06.02 59.13 472
3 John RANDALL 45 Margate 1:09.72 1:04.05 371
4 Roddy BRYCE 47 Folkestone 1:15.34 1:08.37 305
5 Hein BEHRENS 48 Ashford Town 1:15.87 1:08.41 304
6 Darren PARFITT 45 Dover Life 1:18.28 1:11.92 262
7 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 1:31.35 1:22.37 174

  Mark FIDOCK 47 Dover Life DQ ST  1L
50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Torren PEAKMAN 54 Deal Triath  1:07.81 58.52 486
55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath  1:13.69  1:01.43 420
2 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 1:14.21 1:02.43 401
3 Simon STEPHENSON 58 Hythe 1:37.69 1:21.44 180

60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury  1:17.94  1:02.42 401
2 James PARRIS 61 Hythe 1:25.63 1:09.31 293
3 Peter HANSON 60 Deal Triath 1:28.59 1:12.44 256
4 David EVANS 61 Hythe 1:41.62 1:22.26 175

65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results



Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury  2:25.29  1:52.45 68
70/74 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury  1:22.72 58.04 499
2 Graham LING 70 Hythe 1:23.64 1:00.54 439

80 Yrs/Over Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter WILSON 86 Co Cant'bury  2:21.65  1:10.24 281
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate 59.03 56.53 540
2 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 1:02.69 56.53 540
3 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury 1:22.72 58.04 499
4 Torren PEAKMAN 54 Deal Triath 1:07.81 58.52 486
5 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 1:02.13 58.66 483
6 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 1:06.02 59.13 472
7 Greg WOOD 29 Hythe 59.97 59.24 469
8 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 58.93 59.66 459
9 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 1:01.93 1:00.07 450

10 Graham LING 70 Hythe 1:23.64 1:00.54 439
11 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 1:13.69 1:01.43 420
12 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury 1:17.94 1:02.42 401
13 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 1:14.21 1:02.43 401
14 Alex WOOD 31 Hythe 1:05.07 1:03.84 375
15 Scott WISEMAN 38 Ashford Town 1:07.06 1:03.93 373
16 John RANDALL 45 Margate 1:09.72 1:04.05 371
17 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 1:04.03 1:04.37 365
18 Noel SUTTON 43 Margate 1:09.59 1:04.67 360
19 Roddy BRYCE 47 Folkestone 1:15.34 1:08.37 305
20 Hein BEHRENS 48 Ashford Town 1:15.87 1:08.41 304
21 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 1:12.97 1:08.89 298
22 James PARRIS 61 Hythe 1:25.63 1:09.31 293
23 Peter WILSON 86 Co Cant'bury 2:21.65 1:10.24 281
24 Darren PARFITT 45 Dover Life 1:18.28 1:11.92 262
25 Peter HANSON 60 Deal Triath 1:28.59 1:12.44 256
26 Francis LING 41 Hythe 1:17.54 1:12.84 252
27 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 1:16.93 1:14.00 240
28 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 1:18.20 1:18.20 204
29 Simon STEPHENSON 58 Hythe 1:37.69 1:21.44 180
30 David EVANS 61 Hythe 1:41.62 1:22.26 175
31 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 1:31.35 1:22.37 174
32 Darren FOSKETT 44 Dover Life 1:31.43 1:24.49 161
33 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury 2:25.29 1:52.45 68



EVENT 6 Womens Open 100m Freestyle         
25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham  1:06.28  1:05.90 496
2 Sophie WILLIAMSON 28 Deal Triath 1:17.03 1:16.34 319

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Claire REID 33 Hythe  1:26.44  1:24.18 238
35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe  1:20.68  1:16.55 317
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe  1:13.12  1:05.93 496
2 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 1:14.50 1:08.03 451
3 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 1:32.41 1:22.77 250

50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Linda DAVIES 50 Hythe  1:46.19  1:34.45 168
  Diane LONG 50 Folkestone DNC
60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Diana WARD 63 Hythe  2:07.18  1:40.75 139
65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia LING 66 Hythe  1:57.22  1:29.62 197
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe  2:45.32  1:45.76 120
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham  1:06.28  1:05.90 496
2 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 1:13.12 1:05.93 496
3 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 1:14.50 1:08.03 451
4 Sophie WILLIAMSON 28 Deal Triath 1:17.03 1:16.34 319
5 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 1:20.68 1:16.55 317
6 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 1:32.41 1:22.77 250
7 Claire REID 33 Hythe 1:26.44 1:24.18 238
8 Patricia LING 66 Hythe 1:57.22 1:29.62 197
9 Linda DAVIES 50 Hythe 1:46.19 1:34.45 168

10 Diana WARD 63 Hythe 2:07.18 1:40.75 139
11 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe 2:45.32 1:45.76 120



EVENT 7 Men 160Yrs Medley Team             
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ashford Town SC Ashford Town  2:29.23  2:32.75 232
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:40.35 2:44.14 186
3 Dover Lifeguards Dover Life 2:53.81 2:57.91 146

  Hythe Aqua Hythe DQ T  1L
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ashford Town SC Ashford Town  2:29.23  2:32.75 232
2 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:40.35 2:44.14 186
3 Dover Lifeguards Dover Life 2:53.81 2:57.91 146

EVENT 8 Women 160yrs Medley Team           
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:42.36  2:46.19 271
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:42.36  2:46.19 271

EVENT 9 Mens Open 50m Butterfly            
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 30.04 30.41 405 3/H5
2 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 34.94 35.13 262

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 31.41 30.47 402
2 Alex WOOD 31 Hythe 36.06 35.38 257

35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Paul HANCOCK 35 Hythe 28.41 27.44 551
2 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate 29.94 28.67 483
3 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 30.09 28.55 489
4 Jason RANSLEY 37 Hythe 32.16 30.8 389
5 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 42.4 40.78 167

40/44 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 31.8 30.02 421
2 Noel SUTTON 43 Margate 38.87 36.12 241
3 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 40.44 38.18 204
4 Kevin STEWART 44 Hythe 40.6 37.52 215



5 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 44.25 40.89 166
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 30.04 27.09 572 4/H5
2 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 32.09 28.74 479
3 Kevin LUDLOW 49 Ashford Town 35.34 31.65 359
4 Hein BEHRENS 48 Ashford Town 42.23 38.08 206
5 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 44.44 40.07 177

50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 39.69 34.79 270
55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 40.75 33.97 290
2 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 42.16 35.47 255

  Simon STEPHENSON 58 Hythe DQ SA     
60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury 45.8 36.68 230
2 James PARRIS 61 Hythe 47.5 38.45 200
3 David EVANS 61 Hythe 51.69 41.84 155

65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Geoff COCKS 68 Margate 46.37 34.53 276
70/74 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 David STAVELEY 72 Hythe 42.79 30.02 421
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury  1:07.12 42.94 143
80 Yrs/Over Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
  Derrick FULLER 81 Thanet Swim DNC
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 30.04 27.09 572 4/H5
2 Paul HANCOCK 35 Hythe 28.41 27.44 551
3 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 30.09 28.55 489
4 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate 29.94 28.67 483
5 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 32.09 28.74 479
6 David STAVELEY 72 Hythe 42.79 30.02 421
7 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 31.8 30.02 421
8 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 30.04 30.41 405 3/H5



9 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 31.41 30.47 402
10 Jason RANSLEY 37 Hythe 32.16 30.8 389
11 Kevin LUDLOW 49 Ashford Town 35.34 31.65 359
12 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 40.75 33.97 290
13 Geoff COCKS 68 Margate 46.37 34.53 276
14 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 39.69 34.79 270
15 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 34.94 35.13 262
16 Alex WOOD 31 Hythe 36.06 35.38 257
17 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 42.16 35.47 255
18 Noel SUTTON 43 Margate 38.87 36.12 241
19 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury 45.8 36.68 230
20 Kevin STEWART 44 Hythe 40.6 37.52 215
21 Hein BEHRENS 48 Ashford Town 42.23 38.08 206
22 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 40.44 38.18 204
23 James PARRIS 61 Hythe 47.5 38.45 200
24 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 44.44 40.07 177
25 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 42.4 40.78 167
26 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 44.25 40.89 166
27 David EVANS 61 Hythe 51.69 41.84 155
28 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury 1:07.12 42.94 143

EVENT 10 Womens Open 50m Butterfly          
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Chloe HOWES 20 Folkestone 41.03 41.54 227
25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham 33.32 33.13 448
2 Melanie PARRIS 27 Hythe 34 33.8 422

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Claire REID 33 Hythe 46.15 44.94 179
35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 43.16 40.95 237
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 35.97 32.43 478
2 Wendy BLACKWELL 46 Hythe 42.72 39.01 274 5/H2

55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury 42.72 36.57 333 6/H2
2 Claire MARTIN 56 Margate 46.78 39.7 260

60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results



Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Diana WARD 63 Hythe  1:41.20  1:20.17 31
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe  1:48.63  1:09.50 48
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 35.97 32.43 478
2 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham 33.32 33.13 448
3 Melanie PARRIS 27 Hythe 34 33.8 422
4 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury 42.72 36.57 333 6/H2
5 Wendy BLACKWELL 46 Hythe 42.72 39.01 274 5/H2
6 Claire MARTIN 56 Margate 46.78 39.7 260
7 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 43.16 40.95 237
8 Chloe HOWES 20 Folkestone 41.03 41.54 227
9 Claire REID 33 Hythe 46.15 44.94 179

10 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe 1:48.63 1:09.50 48
11 Diana WARD 63 Hythe 1:41.20 1:20.17 31

EVENT 11 Mens 120 Yrs200m Free.Team         
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:00.06  2:02.89 341
2 Margate SC Margate 2:05.85 2:08.82 296

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:00.06  2:02.89 341
2 Margate SC Margate 2:05.85 2:08.82 296

EVENT 12 Womens 120 Yrs 200m Free.Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:34.75  2:38.40 236
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:34.75  2:38.40 236

EVENT 13 Mens 200 Yrs 200m Medley Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:32.94  2:36.55 215
2 Margate SC Margate 2:33.00 2:36.61 215
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:42.29 2:46.12 180
4 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury 2:50.26 2:54.28 156



Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:32.94  2:36.55 215
2 Margate SC Margate 2:33.00 2:36.61 215
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:42.29 2:46.12 180
4 City of Canterbury SC Co Cant'bury 2:50.26 2:54.28 156

EVENT 14 Womens 200 Yrs 200m Medley Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Margate SC Margate  3:12.31  3:16.85 163
2 Hythe Aqua Hythe 3:26.88 3:31.76 131

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Margate SC Margate  3:12.31  3:16.85 163
2 Hythe Aqua Hythe 3:26.88 3:31.76 131

EVENT 15 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke         
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 34.44 34.62 443
2 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 36.37 36.82 369

35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 35.55 33.73 480
2 Jason RANSLEY 37 Hythe 36.83 35.27 419

40/44 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 36.88 34.82 436 5/H5
2 Paul CHANDLER 44 Ashford Town 40.66 37.57 347
3 Francis LING 41 Hythe 41.88 39.34 302
4 Kevin STEWART 44 Hythe 43.91 40.58 275
5 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 44.13 40.78 271

45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 36.88 33.25 501 4/H5
2 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 41.13 37.33 354
3 Roddy BRYCE 47 Folkestone 44.84 40.69 273
4 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 45.62 41.13 264
5 Kevin LUDLOW 49 Ashford Town 45.79 41.01 267

50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 David BOTTING 50 Hythe 44.37 39.47 299



2 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 47.47 41.61 255
55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 43.56 36.31 384
2 Michael ABBOTT 59 Co Cant'bury 44.22 36.52 378

60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury 53.94 43.2 228
65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter WICK 68 Folkestone  1:03.51 47.3 174
2 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury 1:25.43 1:06.12 63

70/74 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury 49.18 34.51 448
2 David STAVELEY 72 Hythe 49.32 34.6 444

75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury  1:20.66 51.6 134
80 Yrs/Over Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
  Derrick FULLER 81 Thanet Swim DNC
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 36.88 33.25 501 4/H5
2 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 35.55 33.73 480
3 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury 49.18 34.51 448
4 David STAVELEY 72 Hythe 49.32 34.6 444
5 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 34.44 34.62 443
6 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 36.88 34.82 436 5/H5
7 Jason RANSLEY 37 Hythe 36.83 35.27 419
8 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 43.56 36.31 384
9 Michael ABBOTT 59 Co Cant'bury 44.22 36.52 378

10 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 36.37 36.82 369
11 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 41.13 37.33 354
12 Paul CHANDLER 44 Ashford Town 40.66 37.57 347
13 Francis LING 41 Hythe 41.88 39.34 302
14 David BOTTING 50 Hythe 44.37 39.47 299
15 Kevin STEWART 44 Hythe 43.91 40.58 275
16 Roddy BRYCE 47 Folkestone 44.84 40.69 273
17 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 44.13 40.78 271
18 Kevin LUDLOW 49 Ashford Town 45.79 41.01 267
19 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 45.62 41.13 264
20 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 47.47 41.61 255



21 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury 53.94 43.2 228
22 Peter WICK 68 Folkestone 1:03.51 47.3 174
23 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury 1:20.66 51.6 134
24 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury 1:25.43 1:06.12 63

EVENT 16 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke       
25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Sophie WILLIAMSON 28 Deal Triath 44.03 43.64 323
30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia ELLIS 34 Hythe 54.03 52.41 186
35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 46.63 44.24 310
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 41.43 37.83 497
2 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 43.68 39.38 440
3 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 49.65 44.47 306
4 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 59.67 53.44 176

50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.
  Diane LONG 50 Folkestone DNC
55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Claire MARTIN 56 Margate 50.42 42.79 343
60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia PARRIS 60 Hythe 59.19 48.4 237
65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia LING 66 Hythe 56.56 43.24 332
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe  1:33.09 59.55 127
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 41.43 37.83 497
2 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 43.68 39.38 440
3 Claire MARTIN 56 Margate 50.42 42.79 343
4 Patricia LING 66 Hythe 56.56 43.24 332
5 Sophie WILLIAMSON 28 Deal Triath 44.03 43.64 323



6 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 46.63 44.24 310
7 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 49.65 44.47 306
8 Patricia PARRIS 60 Hythe 59.19 48.4 237
9 Patricia ELLIS 34 Hythe 54.03 52.41 186

10 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 59.67 53.44 176
11 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe 1:33.09 59.55 127

EVENT 17 Mens 160yrs  200m Freestyle Team   
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:04.60  2:07.54 305
2 Ashford Town SC Ashford Town 2:13.01 2:16.15 251
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:13.97 2:17.13 246
4 Dover Lifeguards Dover Life 2:23.57 2:26.96 199

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:04.60  2:07.54 305
2 Ashford Town SC Ashford Town 2:13.01 2:16.15 251
3 Deal Tri Masters Swim Deal Triath 2:13.97 2:17.13 246
4 Dover Lifeguards Dover Life 2:23.57 2:26.96 199

EVENT 18 Women 160 Yrs 200m Free.Team       
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:28.53  2:32.04 267
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:28.53  2:32.04 267

EVENT 19 Mens Open 50m Freestyle            
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 26.34 26.67 478
2 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 29.16 29.32 360

25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Greg WOOD 29 Hythe 28.12 27.78 423 5/H9
2 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 34.84 34.84 214

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 27.53 26.7 476
35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate 26.11 25 580



2 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 28.12 26.68 477 6/H9
3 Jason RANSLEY 37 Hythe 28.59 27.38 442
4 Scott WISEMAN 38 Ashford Town 29.69 28.3 400
5 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 33.68 32.4 266 3/H7

40/44 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 28.97 27.35 443
2 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 31.65 29.88 340
3 Francis LING 41 Hythe 32.25 30.29 326
4 Noel SUTTON 43 Margate 32.6 30.3 326
5 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 33.19 30.67 314
6 Paul CHANDLER 44 Ashford Town 35.57 32.87 255
7 Darren FOSKETT 44 Dover Life 36.41 33.65 238
8 Kevin STEWART 44 Hythe 37 34.19 227

45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 26.9 24.25 636
2 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 29.13 26.09 511
3 John RANDALL 45 Margate 31 28.48 392
4 Kevin LUDLOW 49 Ashford Town 33.68 30.17 330 2/H7
5 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 33.69 30.57 317
6 Roddy BRYCE 47 Folkestone 34.37 31.19 299
7 Darren PARFITT 45 Dover Life 34.4 31.6 287
8 Hein BEHRENS 48 Ashford Town 34.41 31.03 303 5/H7
9 Mark FIDOCK 47 Dover Life 38.5 34.94 212

10 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 39.37 35.5 202
50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Torren PEAKMAN 54 Deal Triath 30.23 26.09 511
2 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 33.26 29.16 366 4/H6
3 David BOTTING 50 Hythe 36.9 32.82 256
4 Adrian DAVIES 52 Hythe 39.97 35.04 210

55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 33.26 27.73 425 5/H6
2 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 34.41 28.95 374 4/H7
3 Simon STEPHENSON 58 Hythe 42.44 35.38 204

60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Martin NEWLAND 64 Hythe 37.53 29.39 357
2 Peter HANSON 60 Deal Triath 38.12 31.17 299
3 Philip MOO 61 Hythe 39.15 31.69 285
4 James PARRIS 61 Hythe 39.23 31.75 283
5 David EVANS 61 Hythe 44.01 35.62 200

65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results



Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury 58.06 44.94 100
  Alan DOYLE 68 Deal Triath DNC
  Geoff COCKS 68 Margate DQ ST     
70/74 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury 36 25.26 563
2 Graham LING 70 Hythe 38.03 27.53 435
3 Robin PATES 73 Co Cant'bury 41.56 28.68 384

75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury  1:14.68 47.78 83
80 Yrs/Over Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter WILSON 86 Co Cant'bury  1:01.17 30.33 325
  Derrick FULLER 81 Thanet Swim DNC
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life 26.9 24.25 636
2 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate 26.11 25 580
3 Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury 36 25.26 563
4 Torren PEAKMAN 54 Deal Triath 30.23 26.09 511
5 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 29.13 26.09 511
6 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 26.34 26.67 478
7 Stuart WATSON 39 Thanet Swim 28.12 26.68 477 6/H9
8 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 27.53 26.7 476
9 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 28.97 27.35 443

10 Jason RANSLEY 37 Hythe 28.59 27.38 442
11 Graham LING 70 Hythe 38.03 27.53 435
12 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 33.26 27.73 425 5/H6
13 Greg WOOD 29 Hythe 28.12 27.78 423 5/H9
14 Scott WISEMAN 38 Ashford Town 29.69 28.3 400
15 John RANDALL 45 Margate 31 28.48 392
16 Robin PATES 73 Co Cant'bury 41.56 28.68 384
17 Irvin GRIFFITHS 57 Margate 34.41 28.95 374 4/H7
18 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 33.26 29.16 366 4/H6
19 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 29.16 29.32 360
20 Martin NEWLAND 64 Hythe 37.53 29.39 357
21 James BROUGHTON 40 Margate 31.65 29.88 340
22 Kevin LUDLOW 49 Ashford Town 33.68 30.17 330 2/H7
23 Francis LING 41 Hythe 32.25 30.29 326
24 Noel SUTTON 43 Margate 32.6 30.3 326
25 Peter WILSON 86 Co Cant'bury 1:01.17 30.33 325
26 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 33.69 30.57 317
27 Adrian DEAL 44 Folkestone 33.19 30.67 314



28 Hein BEHRENS 48 Ashford Town 34.41 31.03 303 5/H7
29 Peter HANSON 60 Deal Triath 38.12 31.17 299
30 Roddy BRYCE 47 Folkestone 34.37 31.19 299
31 Darren PARFITT 45 Dover Life 34.4 31.6 287
32 Philip MOO 61 Hythe 39.15 31.69 285
33 James PARRIS 61 Hythe 39.23 31.75 283
34 Neil THOMSON 36 Margate 33.68 32.4 266 3/H7
35 David BOTTING 50 Hythe 36.9 32.82 256
36 Paul CHANDLER 44 Ashford Town 35.57 32.87 255
37 Darren FOSKETT 44 Dover Life 36.41 33.65 238
38 Kevin STEWART 44 Hythe 37 34.19 227
39 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 34.84 34.84 214
40 Mark FIDOCK 47 Dover Life 38.5 34.94 212
41 Adrian DAVIES 52 Hythe 39.97 35.04 210
42 Simon STEPHENSON 58 Hythe 42.44 35.38 204
43 Pete SAUNDERS 48 Hythe 39.37 35.5 202
44 David EVANS 61 Hythe 44.01 35.62 200
45 Peter SADLIER 65 Co Cant'bury 58.06 44.94 100
46 Stephen HAWKINS 77 Co Cant'bury 1:14.68 47.78 83

EVENT 20 Womens Open 50m Freestyle          
25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham 29.18 29.01 550
2 Sophie WILLIAMSON 28 Deal Triath 34.25 33.95 343

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Claire REID 33 Hythe 37 36.03 287
35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 36.47 34.6 324
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 33.15 29.89 503
2 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 34.44 31.45 432
3 Wendy BLACKWELL 46 Hythe 36.65 33.47 358
4 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 39.53 35.41 302
5 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 44.97 40.28 205

50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ginny FELL 52 Hythe 38.93 34.13 338
  Diane LONG 50 Folkestone DNC
55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.



1 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury 37.32 31.95 412
60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia PARRIS 60 Hythe 52.39 42.84 171
65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia LING 66 Hythe 51.75 39.56 217
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe  1:21.60 52.2 94
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham 29.18 29.01 550
2 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 33.15 29.89 503
3 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 34.44 31.45 432
4 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury 37.32 31.95 412
5 Wendy BLACKWELL 46 Hythe 36.65 33.47 358
6 Sophie WILLIAMSON 28 Deal Triath 34.25 33.95 343
7 Ginny FELL 52 Hythe 38.93 34.13 338
8 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 36.47 34.6 324
9 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 39.53 35.41 302

10 Claire REID 33 Hythe 37 36.03 287
11 Patricia LING 66 Hythe 51.75 39.56 217
12 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 44.97 40.28 205
13 Patricia PARRIS 60 Hythe 52.39 42.84 171
14 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe 1:21.60 52.2 94

EVENT 21 Mens Open 100m IM                  
19/24 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury  1:08.12  1:08.97 429
2 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 1:11.87 1:12.25 373

25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Greg WOOD 29 Hythe  1:13.12  1:12.24 373
2 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 1:29.50 1:29.50 196

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe  1:13.22  1:11.02 393
2 Alex WOOD 31 Hythe 1:14.69 1:13.28 357

35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate  1:08.80  1:05.89 492



40/44 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury  1:15.19  1:10.99 393
  Darren FOSKETT 44 Dover Life DNC
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life  1:12.88  1:05.71 496
2 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 1:17.09 1:09.05 427
3 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 1:27.81 1:19.69 278

  Mark FIDOCK 47 Dover Life DQ SL  3L
50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury  1:32.47  1:21.06 264
2 Torren PEAKMAN 54 Deal Triath 1:32.52 1:19.85 276

55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath  1:26.53  1:12.13 375
2 Michael ABBOTT 59 Co Cant'bury 1:35.03 1:18.47 291

60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter HANSON 60 Deal Triath  1:40.41  1:22.11 254
2 Martin NEWLAND 64 Hythe 1:42.13 1:19.99 275
3 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury 1:42.75 1:22.30 252

65/69 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Peter WICK 68 Folkestone  2:21.15  1:45.12 121
70/74 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 David STAVELEY 72 Hythe  1:38.44  1:09.07 427
2 Robin PATES 73 Co Cant'bury 1:55.84 1:19.93 275

  Paul WEBSTER 72 Co Cant'bury DNC
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Lucas BULLARD 48 Dover Life  1:12.88  1:05.71 496
2 Nolan COCKS 37 Margate 1:08.80 1:05.89 492
3 Sam WOODARD 20 Co Cant'bury 1:08.12 1:08.97 429
4 Mark PINCOTT 49 Faversham 1:17.09 1:09.05 427
5 David STAVELEY 72 Hythe 1:38.44 1:09.07 427
6 Toby SMITH 40 Co Cant'bury 1:15.19 1:10.99 393
7 Stuart PARRIS 34 Hythe 1:13.22 1:11.02 393
8 Ian PETTITT 58 Deal Triath 1:26.53 1:12.13 375
9 Greg WOOD 29 Hythe 1:13.12 1:12.24 373

10 James RUSSELL 23 Ashford Town 1:11.87 1:12.25 373



11 Alex WOOD 31 Hythe 1:14.69 1:13.28 357
12 Michael ABBOTT 59 Co Cant'bury 1:35.03 1:18.47 291
13 Chris WAYMAN 47 Deal Triath 1:27.81 1:19.69 278
14 Torren PEAKMAN 54 Deal Triath 1:32.52 1:19.85 276
15 Robin PATES 73 Co Cant'bury 1:55.84 1:19.93 275
16 Martin NEWLAND 64 Hythe 1:42.13 1:19.99 275
17 Gary ROBERTSON 52 Co Cant'bury 1:32.47 1:21.06 264
18 Peter HANSON 60 Deal Triath 1:40.41 1:22.11 254
19 Peter GRUITT 62 Co Cant'bury 1:42.75 1:22.30 252
20 Nicholas DAVIES 25 Hythe 1:29.50 1:29.50 196
21 Peter WICK 68 Folkestone 2:21.15 1:45.12 121

EVENT 22 Womens Open 100m IM                
25/29 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham  1:16.01  1:15.57 484
2 Melanie PARRIS 27 Hythe 1:21.75 1:21.28 389

30/34 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Patricia ELLIS 34 Hythe  1:54.03  1:50.61 154
35/39 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe  1:30.43  1:25.80 330
45/49 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe  1:24.28  1:15.99 476
2 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 1:26.17 1:18.69 429
3 Wendy BLACKWELL 46 Hythe 1:38.35 1:29.81 288
4 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 1:43.35 1:32.57 263
5 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 1:53.22 1:41.41 200

50/54 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Kathleen JACKSON 53 Margate  1:39.69  1:26.72 320
  Diane LONG 50 Folkestone DNC
55/59 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury  1:35.44  1:21.70 383
  Claire MARTIN 56 Margate DQ S  2L
60/64 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Diana WARD 63 Hythe  2:44.11  2:10.01 95
75/79 Yrs Age Group ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.



1 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe  3:12.35  2:03.06 112
Combined Result ‐ Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Fliss HAWKINS 27 Faversham  1:16.01  1:15.57 484
2 Donna WICKENS 48 Hythe 1:24.28 1:15.99 476
3 Gill PRINCE 46 Hythe 1:26.17 1:18.69 429
4 Melanie PARRIS 27 Hythe 1:21.75 1:21.28 389
5 Yvonne DAVIES 55 Co Cant'bury 1:35.44 1:21.70 383
6 Helen OAKES 39 Hythe 1:30.43 1:25.80 330
7 Kathleen JACKSON 53 Margate 1:39.69 1:26.72 320
8 Wendy BLACKWELL 46 Hythe 1:38.35 1:29.81 288
9 Louise POMEROY‐DASH 49 Deal Triath 1:43.35 1:32.57 263

10 Susan WHITE 49 Dover Life 1:53.22 1:41.41 200
11 Patricia ELLIS 34 Hythe 1:54.03 1:50.61 154
12 Maureen FAKLEY 77 Hythe 3:12.35 2:03.06 112
13 Diana WARD 63 Hythe 2:44.11 2:10.01 95

EVENT 23 Mens 120 Yrs 200m Medley Team      
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:14.07  2:17.24 319
2 Margate SC Margate 2:30.78 2:34.34 224

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:14.07  2:17.24 319
2 Margate SC Margate 2:30.78 2:34.34 224

EVENT 24 Womens 120 yrs 200m Medley Team    
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:47.00  2:50.94 249
Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time Adjusted Points Pl./Ht.

1 Hythe Aqua Hythe  2:47.00  2:50.94 249


